SPEED CONTROLLER
— —— 1 1/2" REF TIRE

1/4"-20 X 3 1/4"LG HHCS

\I 3/8"—16 X 1 3/4”LG HHCS

3/8"—16 SERRATED FLANGE NUT /

____—3/8"-16 X 1" HHCS

— | . — 1/4"-20 KEPS NUT

3/8"-16 SQ. BEND U—BOLT /

REGISTER PIN
BO5-10021A |

3/8"—16 SERRATED FLANGE NUT
STRUCTURAL SUPPRT BEAM



